Seat Plan C Unit (CU Center)
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Building Name

Business Administration Bhaban, CU
Business Administration Bhaban, CU
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University of Chittagong

Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
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Ground Floor
Ground Floor
1st Floor
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Room No
118

119
120*
120*
121

122
123 (A)
123 (B)
124
125
233
234
235
236
237
240
331
332
333
334 (A)
334 (B)
335
336
339 (Exam. Hall)
429
431
432
433
434
435
436
439
531
532

Count
100
90
59
56
100
60
50
50
60
70
100
90
100
100
100
110
100
100
110
60
60
100
110
120
62
120
119
144
127
116
119
150
90
90

Admission Test 2025-2026

Start Roll End Roll Comment
500001 500100 English
500101 500190 English
500191 500249 English
500250 500305 Bangla
500306 500405 Bangla
500406 500465 Bangla
500466 500515 Bangla
500516 500565 Bangla
500566 500625 Bangla
500626 500695 Bangla
500696 500795 Bangla
500796 500885 Bangla
500886 500985 Bangla
500986 501085 Bangla
501086 501185 Bangla
501186 501295 Bangla
501296 501395 Bangla
501396 501495 Bangla
501496 501605 Bangla
501606 501665 Bangla
501666 501725 Bangla
501726 501825 Bangla
501826 501935 Bangla
501936 502055 Bangla
502056 502117 Bangla
502118 502237 Bangla
502238 502356 Bangla
502357 502500 Bangla
502501 502627 Bangla
502628 502743 Bangla
502744 502862 Bangla
502863 503012 Bangla
503013 503102 Bangla
503103 503192 Bangla
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University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
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Business Administration Bhaban, CU
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University of Chittagong

Floor

4th Floor

4th Floor

4th Floor

4th Floor

4th Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
1st Floor
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2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
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Room No

533
534
535
536
539
101
102
103
104
108
109
110
111
112
113
201
202
203
204
205
206
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
347 (Exam Hall)
401
402
403
404
405 (A)

Count

110
120
8o
8o
156
100
100
90
100
30
30
30
50
40
35
100
75
75
75
75
75
90
85
85
8o
90
95
8o
250
95
95
70
60
60

503193
503303
503423
503503
503583
503739
503839
503939
504029
504129
504159
504189
504219
504269
504309
504344
504444
504519
504594
504669
504744
504819
504909
504994
505079
505159
505249
505344
505424
505674
505769
505864
505934
505994

Admission Test 2025-2026

Start Roll End Roll Comment

503302 Bangla
503422 Bangla
503502 Bangla
503582 Bangla
503738 Bangla
503838 Bangla
503938 Bangla
504028 Bangla
504128 Bangla
504158 Bangla
504188 Bangla
504218 Bangla
504268 Bangla
504308 Bangla
504343 Bangla
504443 Bangla
504518 Bangla
504593 Bangla
504668 Bangla
504743 Bangla
504818 Bangla
504908 Bangla
504993 Bangla
505078 Bangla
505158 Bangla
505248 Bangla
505343 Bangla
505423 Bangla
505673 Bangla
505768 Bangla
505863 Bangla
505933 Bangla

505993 Bangla
506053 Bangla
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Center

University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
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100 University of Chittagong

101

University of Chittagong

University of Chittagong

Building Name Floor

Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 3rd Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 3rd Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 4th Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 4th Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 4th Floor
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Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 4th Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 5th Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 5th Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 5th Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 5th Floor
Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science) 5th Floor

Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
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Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU

Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor

1st Floor Dean Ex. Hall

1st Floor
1st Floor
1st Floor
1st Floor
1st Floor
1st Floor
1st Floor

Room No
406
407
501
502
503
504
505
507
601
602
603
605
607
1121
1133

1134
1221

1222
1225
1226
1227
1321

1322
1323
1326
1329
2001
2122
2123
2124
2125

2126
2222
2223

Count

8o
55
70
8o
70
70
8o
56
85
90
75
75
85
35
35
35
55
50
50
50
39
34
35
30
30
30
130
70
48
60
40
48
48
50

506054
506134
506189
506259
506339
506409
506479
506559
506615
506700
506790
506865
506940
507025
507060
507095
507130
507185
507235
507285
507335
507374
507408
507443
507473
507503
507533
507663
507733
507781
507841
507881
507929
507977

Admission Test 2025-2026

506133
506188
506258
506338
506408
506478
506558
506614
506699
506789
506864
506939
507024
507059
507094
507129
507184
507234
507284
507334
507373
507407
507442
507472
507502
507532
507662
507732
507780
507840
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507928
507976
508026

Start Roll End Roll Comment
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University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong

University of Chittagong
Building Name Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 1st Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor Dean Ex. Hall
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 2nd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor

Room No
2225
2226
2227
2321
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
3001
3121-Con
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3221
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3321
3323
3324
3325
3326
3327
4122
4123
4124
4128
4130
4221

Count

8o
50
50
41
85
71
60
63
50
95
8o
68
71
90
67
67
50
75
64
68
76
50
81
8o
8o
78
70
49
50
50
50
50
50
40

508027
508107
508157
508207
508248
508333
508404
508464
508527
508577
508672
508752
508820
508891
508081
509048
509115
500165
509240
509304
509372
509448
509498
509579
509659
509739
509817
5009887
509936
509986
510036
510086
510136
510186

Admission Test 2025-2026

508106
508156
508206
508247
508332
508403
508463
508526
508576
508671
508751
508819
508890
508980
509047
509114
509164
509239
509303
509371
509447
509497
509578
509658
509738
509816
500886
509935
509985
510035
510085
510135
510185
510225

Start Roll End Roll Comment
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Bangla
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Bangla
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Seat Plan C Unit (CU Center) University of Chittagong Admission Test 2025-2026

Sl Center Building Name Floor Room No Count Start Roll End Roll Comment
136 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor 4222 30 510226 510255 Bangla
137 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor 4223 40 510256 510295 Bangla
138 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor 4224 50 510296 510345 Bangla
139 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor 4225 70 510346 510415 Bangla
140 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor 4227 50 510416 510465 Bangla
141 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor 4228 45 510466 510510 Bangla
142 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU 3rd Floor 4229 24 510511 510534 Bangla



