

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
1	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	118	100	500001	500100	English
2	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	119	90	500101	500190	English
3	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	120*	59	500191	500249	English
4	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	120*	56	500250	500305	Bangla
4	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	121	100	500306	500405	Bangla
5	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	122	60	500406	500465	Bangla
6	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	123 (A)	50	500466	500515	Bangla
7	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	123 (B)	50	500516	500565	Bangla
8	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	124	60	500566	500625	Bangla
9	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	Ground Floor	125	70	500626	500695	Bangla
10	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	1st Floor	233	100	500696	500795	Bangla
11	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	1st Floor	234	90	500796	500885	Bangla
12	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	1st Floor	235	100	500886	500985	Bangla
13	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	1st Floor	236	100	500986	501085	Bangla
14	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	1st Floor	237	100	501086	501185	Bangla
15	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	1st Floor	240	110	501186	501295	Bangla
16	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	2nd Floor	331	100	501296	501395	Bangla
17	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	2nd Floor	332	100	501396	501495	Bangla
18	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	2nd Floor	333	110	501496	501605	Bangla
19	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	2nd Floor	334 (A)	60	501606	501665	Bangla
20	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	2nd Floor	334 (B)	60	501666	501725	Bangla
21	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	2nd Floor	335	100	501726	501825	Bangla
22	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	2nd Floor	336	110	501826	501935	Bangla
23	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	2nd Floor	339 (Exam. Hall)	120	501936	502055	Bangla
24	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	3rd Floor	429	62	502056	502117	Bangla
25	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	3rd Floor	431	120	502118	502237	Bangla
26	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	3rd Floor	432	119	502238	502356	Bangla
27	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	3rd Floor	433	144	502357	502500	Bangla
28	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	3rd Floor	434	127	502501	502627	Bangla
29	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	3rd Floor	435	116	502628	502743	Bangla
30	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	3rd Floor	436	119	502744	502862	Bangla
31	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	3rd Floor	439	150	502863	503012	Bangla
32	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	4th Floor	531	90	503013	503102	Bangla
33	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	4th Floor	532	90	503103	503192	Bangla

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
34	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	4th Floor	533	110	503193	503302	Bangla
35	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	4th Floor	534	120	503303	503422	Bangla
36	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	4th Floor	535	80	503423	503502	Bangla
37	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	4th Floor	536	80	503503	503582	Bangla
38	University of Chittagong	Business Administration Bhaban, CU	4th Floor	539	156	503583	503738	Bangla
39	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	101	100	503739	503838	Bangla
40	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	102	100	503839	503938	Bangla
41	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	103	90	503939	504028	Bangla
42	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	104	100	504029	504128	Bangla
43	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	108	30	504129	504158	Bangla
44	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	109	30	504159	504188	Bangla
45	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	110	30	504189	504218	Bangla
46	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	111	50	504219	504268	Bangla
47	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	112	40	504269	504308	Bangla
48	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	Ground Floor	113	35	504309	504343	Bangla
49	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	1st Floor	201	100	504344	504443	Bangla
50	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	1st Floor	202	75	504444	504518	Bangla
51	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	1st Floor	203	75	504519	504593	Bangla
52	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	1st Floor	204	75	504594	504668	Bangla
53	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	1st Floor	205	75	504669	504743	Bangla
54	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	1st Floor	206	75	504744	504818	Bangla
55	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	2nd Floor	301	90	504819	504908	Bangla
56	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	2nd Floor	302	85	504909	504993	Bangla
57	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	2nd Floor	303	85	504994	505078	Bangla
58	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	2nd Floor	304	80	505079	505158	Bangla
59	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	2nd Floor	305	90	505159	505248	Bangla
60	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	2nd Floor	306	95	505249	505343	Bangla
61	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	2nd Floor	307	80	505344	505423	Bangla
62	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	2nd Floor	347 (Exam Hall)	250	505424	505673	Bangla
63	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	3rd Floor	401	95	505674	505768	Bangla
64	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	3rd Floor	402	95	505769	505863	Bangla
65	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	3rd Floor	403	70	505864	505933	Bangla
66	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	3rd Floor	404	60	505934	505993	Bangla
67	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	3rd Floor	405 (A)	60	505994	506053	Bangla

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
68	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	3rd Floor	406	80	506054	506133	Bangla
69	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	3rd Floor	407	55	506134	506188	Bangla
70	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	4th Floor	501	70	506189	506258	Bangla
71	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	4th Floor	502	80	506259	506338	Bangla
72	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	4th Floor	503	70	506339	506408	Bangla
73	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	4th Floor	504	70	506409	506478	Bangla
74	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	4th Floor	505	80	506479	506558	Bangla
75	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	4th Floor	507	56	506559	506614	Bangla
76	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	5th Floor	601	85	506615	506699	Bangla
77	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	5th Floor	602	90	506700	506789	Bangla
78	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	5th Floor	603	75	506790	506864	Bangla
79	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	5th Floor	605	75	506865	506939	Bangla
80	University of Chittagong	Dr. Muhammad Younus Bhaban (Faculty of Social Science)	5th Floor	607	85	506940	507024	Bangla
81	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1121	35	507025	507059	Bangla
82	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1133	35	507060	507094	Bangla
83	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1134	35	507095	507129	Bangla
84	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1221	55	507130	507184	Bangla
85	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1222	50	507185	507234	Bangla
86	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1225	50	507235	507284	Bangla
87	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1226	50	507285	507334	Bangla
88	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1227	39	507335	507373	Bangla
89	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1321	34	507374	507407	Bangla
90	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1322	35	507408	507442	Bangla
91	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1323	30	507443	507472	Bangla
92	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1326	30	507473	507502	Bangla
93	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	Ground Floor	1329	30	507503	507532	Bangla
94	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor Dean Ex. Hall	2001	130	507533	507662	Bangla
95	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2122	70	507663	507732	Bangla
96	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2123	48	507733	507780	Bangla
97	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2124	60	507781	507840	Bangla
98	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2125	40	507841	507880	Bangla
99	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2126	48	507881	507928	Bangla
100	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2222	48	507929	507976	Bangla
101	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2223	50	507977	508026	Bangla

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
102	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2225	80	508027	508106	Bangla
103	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2226	50	508107	508156	Bangla
104	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2227	50	508157	508206	Bangla
105	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2321	41	508207	508247	Bangla
106	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2323	85	508248	508332	Bangla
107	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2324	71	508333	508403	Bangla
108	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2325	60	508404	508463	Bangla
109	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2326	63	508464	508526	Bangla
110	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	1st Floor	2327	50	508527	508576	Bangla
111	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor Dean Ex. Hall	3001	95	508577	508671	Bangla
112	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3121-Con	80	508672	508751	Bangla
113	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3122	68	508752	508819	Bangla
114	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3123	71	508820	508890	Bangla
115	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3124	90	508891	508980	Bangla
116	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3125	67	508981	509047	Bangla
117	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3126	67	509048	509114	Bangla
118	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3221	50	509115	509164	Bangla
119	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3223	75	509165	509239	Bangla
120	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3224	64	509240	509303	Bangla
121	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3225	68	509304	509371	Bangla
122	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3226	76	509372	509447	Bangla
123	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3227	50	509448	509497	Bangla
124	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3321	81	509498	509578	Bangla
125	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3323	80	509579	509658	Bangla
126	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3324	80	509659	509738	Bangla
127	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3325	78	509739	509816	Bangla
128	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3326	70	509817	509886	Bangla
129	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	2nd Floor	3327	49	509887	509935	Bangla
130	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4122	50	509936	509985	Bangla
131	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4123	50	509986	510035	Bangla
132	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4124	50	510036	510085	Bangla
133	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4128	50	510086	510135	Bangla
134	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4130	50	510136	510185	Bangla
135	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4221	40	510186	510225	Bangla

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
136	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4222	30	510226	510255	Bangla
137	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4223	40	510256	510295	Bangla
138	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4224	50	510296	510345	Bangla
139	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4225	70	510346	510415	Bangla
140	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4227	50	510416	510465	Bangla
141	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4228	45	510466	510510	Bangla
142	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban (Faculty of Arts & Humanities), CU	3rd Floor	4229	24	510511	510534	Bangla